Clips, Seals
and Accessories

View our corporate video:
www.stainlessband.co.uk/pages/videos

Winged clips and lapover clips are available from stock in AISI 304/1.4301 and AlSI

316/1.4401 in the sizes below.

Also available subject to size of order and availability:

. Aluminium clips
. Alu/Zinc clips

. Toggle clips

. Expansion joints

Thi

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
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Thickness and Width of Clips, Seals and Accessories

ckness Width

12.7mm (1/27)
16mm (5/8”)
19mm (3/4”)
25mm (17)
40mm (1 5/8”)
50mm (27)
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